
Top Caliber

96 HUBBELLS SHADOW KAY

Courtesy of SBC Longhorns

TCC SHOOTIN IN THE DARK
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Predicts to be over 90" TTT---Half brother to TCC Houdini 
(96'' TTT) , Patton HB (93" TTT)- and Sniper (87" TTT)- 
all RHF Sharp Shooter sons. On the maternal side, the 
great bull “The Shadow” sired his dam Hubbell's Shadow 
Kay (83'' TTT) PLUS 3 others--RHF HEART THROB CFA 
(95”) SHR JUBILEE  (91’’) and SHADOW JUBILEE 
(91.7’’). 

04/17/2016
BI93408
$40,000.00
TallGrass Cattle Co.
SBC Longhorns

Total Horn:
TTT:
Composite:

96.0625 on 10/02/2020
90.1250 on 06/21/2025
215.4375 on 10/02/2020

TCC SHOOTIN IN THE DARK

703 RHF SHARP SHOOTER

BURNIN DAYLIGHT
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RIVER ROSE
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GOOD FRIDAY
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